Research & Education
Robot Platform
Features
Introduction
 ▪ Omnidirectional Mobile Robot platform
 ▪ Provide 200 x 190mm free space for robot controller
 ▪ Integrated Zephyr OS and EtherCAT master on MCU
board

255.5 [10.06]
5
Ordering Information
Optional Accessory
Model Name Description
EDU-1000 Education robot platform, w/ SICK 2D LiDAR, MCU board
EDU-1010 Education robot platform, w/ SICK 2D LiDAR, MCU board, TSMC module card
EDU-1200 Education robot platform, w/ SICK 2D LiDAR, MCU board, SBC-T850 controller
EDU-1210 Education robot platform, w/ SICK 2D LiDAR, MCU board, TSMC module card,
SBC-T850 controller
EDU-1300 Education robot platform, w/ SICK 2D LiDAR, MCU board, NSync-200 controller
EDU-1310 Education robot platform, w/ SICK 2D LiDAR, MCU board, TSMC module card,
NSync-200 controller
Model Name Description
AMR bracket kit
Full accessory bracket kit